Mobile Home Permits October 2004

Date Permit#

10/8/2004

10/8/2004

10/12/2004

10/15/2004

10/15/2004

10/19/2004

10/20/2004

10/21/2004

10/21/2004

10/22/2004

10/26/2004

10/26/2004

10/29/2004

LT04-304

ST04-305

LT04-306

LT04-310

LT04-313

ST04-314

LT04-318

LT04-319

LT04-320

ST04-321

LT04-326

LT04-328

LT04-330

PIN2
9662-92-7442-00

9641-66-2871-00

9663-41-7385-00
9613-47-6933-00

9676-59-3913-00

9661-29-8271-00
9547-49-2233-00

9538-11-1819-00

9667-77-2076-00
9650-98-6366-00
9656-10-2915-00
9677-03-6126-00

9641-84-3295-00

Monday, November 01, 2004

OwnerName

LINDA BROOME

DOUGLAS, CARL

NORRIS, HAROLD JUNIOR
MCNEILL, WILLIAM N

GODFREY, TONYA D

MARIO FLORES
HECTOR HERNANDEZ

WILLIAM FLYNN

CALLIE MORGAN LEWIS
SAMANTHA WEATHERS
RACHEL AND CAUPERT
WRIGHT, ARLELA

ALBERT C. ADCOCK

OwnerPhone

919-499-2402

919-775-2892

776-0579

775-7914

919-356-4342

919-356-4382

919-776-6385

718-5650

919-774-6046

216

2737

1103

5095

443

138

1034

4739

228

123

4679

582

25

Address
CHAR-LIN

PINE ACRESMHP

PUMPING STATION
CARBONTON

RAGAN

CORALBERRY

GUNTER LAKE

DR

PK

RD

RD

RD

CIR

RD

ROCKY FORK CHURCH

FOREST OAKS

LOCHMERE

COLON

BREEZEWOOD

A&B

DR.

MHP

RD

RD

RD

Mobile Make

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

BROWN, RODNEY

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS
CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS
BJ'S MH MOVERS

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

EDWARDS MOBILE
HOME MOVERS

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS
CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

BROWN, RODNEY

Size

Single Wide
Double Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide
RD

Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide

Single Wide

Total # of Permits
Total Fees

Remarks
14 X 74 2000

24X56 1994

14 X80 2000

14 X 70 1991

14 X80 1998

Single Wide

14 X80 1986
14 X 70 1989
14X70 1995
28 X 54 2000

1986 14X56

13

$355.00

14 X 76
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